Die komplette Saison 2025

Datum
Mo, 28. Apr 25

Mo, 5. Mai 25

Fr, 9. Mai 25

Mo, 12. Mai 25

Fr, 16. Mai 25

Mo, 19. Mai 25

Mo, 26. Mai 25

Mo, 2. Jun 25

AnstoR Spiel Heim
17:30 101 Nordzucker
17:30 201 Telekom
17:30 AHO1 Hochbauamt
18:45 202 BSVG Tram
18:45 AHO02 Kripo
17:30 P03 Roter Hahn
17:30 203 Ardagh
17:30 AHO3 VW Krause-Linie
18:45 AHO4 Kripo
17:30 P02 Avacon
17:30 P04 VW KT/BF
17:30 102 Roter Hahn
17:30 204 PTB
18:45 205 BSVG Bus
18:45 AHO5 VW Krause-Linie
17:30 206 BS Kolleg
17:30 103 VW FS AG
17:30 AHO06 Hochbauamt
17:30 AHO7 VW Krause-Linie
18:45 207 BSVG Tram
18:45 201 Telekom
17:30 PO1 VW FS AG
17:30 208 Siemens
17:30 209 PTB
18:45 AHO8 VW FS AG

Gast

Avacon
BSVG Bus
PTB
BS Kolleg
VW FS AG

Nordzucker

Siemens

Hochbauamt

PTB

BS Kolleg
BSVG Bus

Nordzucker

Telekom

BSVG Tram

VW FS AG

Ardagh

BS Energy
Kripo
PTB
PTB

BSVG Bus

BS Energy
Telekom
BSVG Bus
PTB

Stand 17.08.2025

verlegt auf 19.5.

verlegt auf 16.6.

verlegt auf 23.06.

verleht auf 27.08

verlegt auf 30.06.

verlegt auf 18.08.

Verlegt 25.08.
Vom 28.04.

verlegt auf 30.06.

verlegt auf 22.9.



Mo, 16. Jun 25

Mo, 23. Jun 25

Mo, 30. Jun 25

Fr, 15. Aug 25

Mo, 18. Aug 25

Mo, 25. Aug 25

17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

17:30
17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45
18:45

17:30
17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45

17:30
17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45

17:30
18:45

17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45
18:45

17:30

105 Nordzucker
210 BSVG Bus
106 BS Energy
211 Siemens
AH09 VW Krause-Linie
AH10 Hochbauamt
107 BS Energy
108 VW FS AG
AH11 PTB
212 BSVG Bus
213 BSVG Tram
AHO02 Kripo
110 Roter Hahn
214 Telekom
AH12 VW FS AG
215 BSVG Tram
AHO4 Kripo
217 Ardagh
AH13 PTB
PO1 VW FS AG
AHOS5 VW Krause-Linie
216 BS Kolleg
Sommerpause
218 BSVG Bus
AH14  Hochbauamt
219 Ardagh
103 VW FS AG
220 BSVG Tram
AH15 VW FS AG
AH11 PTB
114 Roter Hahn

VW FS AG
Ardagh
Avacon

PTB
Kripo
VW FS AG

Nordzucker
Avacon

VW Krause-Linie

Siemens
Ardagh
VW FS AG

VW FS AG
BS Kolleg
Hochbauamt
Siemens
PTB

Telekom
Hochbauamt
BS Energy
VW FS AG
PTB

BS Kolleg

VW Krause-Linie

PTB
BS Energy
Telekom
Kripo

BS Energy

verlegt auf 25.08

verlegt auf 18.08.

verlegt auf 22.09.

verlegt auf 25.08.
verlegt auf 08.09.

wird erneut verlegt

verlegt auf 22.09.
Vom 26.05.
Vom 12.05.
verlegt auf 08.09.

wird verlegt

abgesagt

Vom 19.05.

wird verlegt

VW Krause-Linie abgesagt



Mi, 27. Aug 25

Mo, 1. Sep 25

Mo, 8. Sep 25

Mi, 10. Sep 25

Mo, 15. Sep 25

Mo, 22. Sep 25

17:30
18:45
18:45
18:45

17:30

17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45

17:30
17:30
18:45
18:45

17:30

17:30

17:30
17:30
18:45

214
207
AH16

AHO09 VW Krause-Linie

204

221
AH17
AH18

Pokal Halbfinale

115
AH12
AH19

216

P05

AH20

AH13
AHO02
209

Telekom

BSVG Tram

PTB

PTB

Siemens
PTB
VW FS AG
BS Energy

Avacon
VW FS AG
Kripo
BS Kolleg

BSVG Bus

Kripo

PTB
Kripo
PTB

BS Kolleg
PTB
VW FS AG
Kripo

Telekom

BS Kolleg
Kripo
VW Krause-Linie
Avacon

Roter Hahn
Hochbauamt
VW Krause-Linie
PTB

Roter Hahn

Hochbauamt

Hochbauamt
VW FS AG
BSVG Bus

Uber 70 Jahre Betriebssport Braunschweig

Vom 23.06.
Vom 19.05.

Vom 02.06.

Vom 12.05.

noch nicht bestatigt

Vom 23.06.

Vom 30.06.

Halbfinale 1

Vom 30.06.
Vom 16.06.
Vom 26.05.



	Alle Spieltermine

